

Phone: 775-507-4589
Email: yogurtbeachnorthvalleys@gmail.com

Fundraising Overview

Thank you for considering Yogurt Beach for your upcoming fundraiser! Yogurt Beach is a local, family-owned and operated business that is very interested in supporting local schools, sports leagues and charitable organizations. Yogurt Beach in the North Valleys offers a fundraising opportunity that is easy to plan, organize and execute.



How it works!

Yogurt Beach's fundraising partner markets and pre-sells Yogurt Beach gift cards to community supporters (in lieu of candy bars, coupon books, movie tickets or other traditional fundraising merchandise).

Yogurt Beach then contributes 25% of the total gift card sales proceeds back to you as the fundraising partner. This is a great money maker for all size groups!

IMPORTANT NOTE! The gift cards are valid at Yogurt Beach in the North Valleys ONLY.

By continuing on, you are hereby confirming that you understand that the gift cards can be redeemed at Yogurt Beach in the North Valleys only. They are not valid at any other Yogurt Beach, nor are they accepted at Longboards Pizza.

It is Yogurt Beach's goal to provide support for a large number of fundraising beneficiaries from local schools, sports leagues and charitable organizations without the appearance of bias towards any one particular group. Therefore, we are not able to provide in-store fundraising opportunities for <u>individuals</u> seeking fundraising support for charitable endeavors. We greatly appreciate your understanding with regard to these fundraising goals and limitations.



Fundraising Contract

If you are interested in partnering with Yogurt Beach (in the North Valleys) for your upcoming fundraiser, fill out the application below and e-mail it to us at yogurtbeachnorthvalleys@gmail.com. We receive many requests so we appreciate your patience and interest in fundraising with Yogurt Beach! Please allow 1-2 weeks for a response.

			(name	of	the	non-profit
organization) would like to	participate in a comb	oined fundraising effo	ort.			-
Start Date	_ End Date	(generally	2 week wi	ndow f	rom st	art to end)
Initial here to ack The gift cards are valid at \ locations, or at any oth	ogurt Beach in the I	North Valleys & are n	not valid at	any ot		_
Fundraiser Partner Informa	tion – This is where	the check will be ma	iled:			
Mailing Address:		City	St	ate	Zi	p
Contact Name:		Contact Phone:				
Contact Email:		Fed Tax ID*:				
Please attach a W-9 form. V	Vashoe County scho	ols do not need to af	fix a W-9 a	s we h	ave it o	on file.
The fundraising partner will There will be a start and en- turned into Yogurt Beach w all sales will be issued via ch	d date for your fundr ho will in turn prepa	raiser. All money from re pre-loaded gift car	n the sale o	f the gi	ift card	ls will be
I have read and understand successful partnership for Yogurt Beach, its parent co and affiliates from any and and nature arising out of or confirm that I am legally a failure to comply with the cancellation is extremely ready yogurt Beach. I also understand	both of the participal mpany and its direct lall liability, claims, resulting from or in ble to bind the function above policies mater, cancellation will	ating parties. The functors, officers, agents, demands, damages, a connection with this draising partner to the y force Yogurt Beac be at the sole decisions.	ndraising p members, and causes s fundraisin his contract h to cances ion of the o	eartner emplos of acting ever t. I also el my el owners	agrees yees, s tion of nt or re o unde event. s and n	s to release subsidiaries, f every kind esults. I also erstand that While such managers of
YOG	URT BEACH		<u>FUN</u>	DRAISI	NG PA	<u>RTNER</u>
Signature		Signature				
Name		Name				
Date		Date				